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Cot memimi
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Bapnbirep! exinLi
Ke3ek GolibIHIIA:

YwiHmi ke3ex

«Alatau
City Bank» AK

920140000084

3779 989,72

11.12.2024x.
NeEM24120-
014117503

«Kaspi Bank» AK

971240001315

6942 177,63

31.07.2019x.
NeR8344660-
004

«Home Credit
Bank» AK

930540000147

2276 999,88

03.08.2024.
Ne4404181454

TOO
«Muxkpo¢uHancosa
s
opraHusalus
«J{eHbI'H TOBOPATY
XKILIC
Ne5489963 or
20.09.2025.

190540004760

124 195,75

20.09.2025x.
Ne5489963

Bapasirel:

13 123 362,98

2)

COTTHIH MoMiJIeHi
’KapaMcChI3 JIETI TaHy
JKOHE MYITIKTi
BophILIKepAiH
MYJKTIK
MaccacblHa KaiTapy
TypaJTb! IIEiM
KaObL1AaYBI
HOTHXKECIHAE
TyBIHIAFaH
TajanTap

KOK

BapnbIFs! ymismi




Ke3ek OoMbIHLIA:

TepriHiui Ke3ek

Kpenutopnapabix
3USIHIBI OTEY JKOHE
i TYPaKCHI3IBIK
1 albIOBIH
(afibinmysinap,
eciMmyinap)
OHJIpiNn any Typasl
TaJIanTapsl

MOK

Bapieirsl TOPTiHLII
Ke3eK OoMBIHINa:

5. Becinwi xe3ek

Ocsbl 3aHHBIH 8-
6a6bI 2-
TapMarbIHBIH 4)
TapMaKLIachbIHAa

1) KO34eNTeH
MiHaeTTeMEHI
OpbIHIaMaraH

KpeAUTOpJIapAbIH

TarnanTapsl

KOK

i Ocsl 3aHHBIH 27-
! 6abbl 2-
TapMaFbIHBIH
6ipinwi 6esirinae
GenrineHrenaen
YCBIHY Mep3iMi
OTKEHHEH KeliH
GepinireH Tajarnrap

2)

JKOK

Becini ke3ek
Go¥ibiHIIa OapbIFLL:

TiziniM OoiibIHIIA 13 123'362,98
GapJbIFbI:
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